
Brocade XBR-000412 數據表

Brocade XBR-000412 32G FC SWL SFP+ 光纖收發器，1 件裝 57-1000485-01

XBR-000412

Brocade XBR-000412 32G FC SWL SFP+ 光纖收發器，1 件裝 57-1000485-01

規格

型號：57-1000485-01

MPN：XBR-000412

品牌名稱： 錦緞

產地：馬來西亞

類型：光纖收發器

外型規格：SFP+

波長：850nm

距離：300M

數據速率（最大）：32G

連接器：雙 LC

模式類型：多模

立即購買
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